QUESTION NO 2 <sup>2</sup>	1	By Councillor Young for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 6 February 2020
		With the large number of substantial developments being built in the rural area of the Almond ward over the past 10years, please provide the following information relating to section 75 contributions (for any developments over 20 households in size):
Question	(1)	Listed by development, what section 75 financial contributions were paid by developers in the last 10 years (where a development started more that 10years ago but concluded <10years, then include entire contribution for that development)?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	For each of these developments, what was the financial contribution originally intended to fund, and what has it actually been spent on/committed to?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	For each of these developments, how much has been spent, how much is committed but not spent, and how much remains unallocated?
Answer	(3)	